
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  1  1   Oklahoma State 278  273  279       830  -34 
6  T4  2   Texas 282  278  275       835  -29 

T10  2  3   UCLA 285  273  278       836  -28 
T2  T4  4   Georgia Tech 278  282  284       844  -20 
1  7  5   Southern California 271  292  282       845  -19 

T7  3  6   Texas Tech 284  275  289       848  -16 
T12  T8  T7   TCU 287  281  282       850  -14 

4  6  T7   Arizona State 279  282  289       850  -14 
5  T8  9   Oregon 281  287  286       854  -10 

T7  T8  10   UC Davis 284  284  288       856  -8 
19  11  11   Stanford 293  278  287       858  -6 
14  12  12   Washington 288  285  286       859  -5 
T7  T13  13   Oregon State U. 284  292  286       862  -2 

T15  T15  14   San Francisco, U. of 290  290  289       869  +5 
T10  T13  15   Colorado 285  291  295       871  +7 
T12  T15  16   San Jose State Univ. 287  293  298       878  +14 
20  17  17   Western Washington U 294  290  301       885  +21 
18  18  18   Hawaii 292  295  301       888  +24 

T15  20  19   Florida State  290  299  302       891  +27 
T15  19  20   Hawaii-Hilo 290  298  304       892  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Daniel Miernicki  Oregon  62   69  72       203  -13   
5 T2   Bobby Hudson  Texas  69   67  67       203  -13   

T9 T2   Patrick Cantlay  UCLA  74   64  65       203  -13   
T3 4   Tyler Weworski  Texas Tech  70   65  69       204  -12   
2 5   Kevin Tway  Oklahoma State  67   66  72       205  -11   

T9 T6   Jesper Kennegard  Arizona State  67   71  68       206  -10   
T9 T6   Scott Pinckney *  Arizona State  70   68  68       206  -10   
T23 T6   Morgan Hoffmann  Oklahoma State  73   68  65       206  -10   
T18 9   Cody Gribble  Texas  69   71  68       208  -8   
T6 T10   Johan de Beer  TCU  69   68  72       209  -7   
T6 T10   Drew Page  Oklahoma State  69   68  72       209  -7   
T9 T10   James White  Georgia Tech  72   66  71       209  -7   
T14 T10   Chris Williams  Washington  69   70  70       209  -7   
T18 T14   Thomas Kua  Hawaii  69   71  70       210  -6   
T23 T14   J.T. Griffin  Georgia Tech  67   74  69       210  -6   
T9 T14   Ji Hwan Park  San Francisco, U. of  72   66  72       210  -6   
T14 T17   Gregor Main  UCLA  71   68  72       211  -5   
T23 T17   Eli Cole  TCU  73   68  70       211  -5   
T6 T17   Pontus Widegren  UCLA  69   68  74       211  -5   
T49 T17   Charlie Hughes  Washington  72   72  67       211  -5   
T3 T17   Sam Smith *  Southern California  66   69  76       211  -5   
T38 T22   Andrew Yun  Stanford  75   68  69       212  -4   
T38 T22   Steve Lim  Southern California  70   73  69       212  -4   
T49 T22   Alex Moore  Oregon State U.  71   73  68       212  -4   
T49 T22   Robbie Ziegler  Oregon  71   73  68       212  -4   
T23 T22   Dylan Frittelli  Texas  70   71  71       212  -4   
T30 T22   Nils Floren  Texas Tech  71   71  70       212  -4   
T23 T28   David Chung  Stanford  72   69  72       213  -3   
T30 T28   Jack Dukeminier *  Oregon  70   72  71       213  -3   
T14 T28   Austin Graham  UC Davis  70   69  74       213  -3   
T30 T28   Kyle Scott  Georgia Tech  70   72  71       213  -3   
T30 T28   Neil Cabico  Hawaii-Hilo  72   70  71       213  -3   
T23 T28   Martin Trainer  Southern California  67   74  72       213  -3   
T14 T28   Oscar Zetterwall  Arizona State  71   68  74       213  -3   
T38 T28   Talor Gooch  Oklahoma State  72   71  70       213  -3   
T38 T36   Andrew Vijarro *  Oregon  74   69  71       214  -2   
T18 T36   Tyler Raber  UC Davis  70   70  74       214  -2   
T82 T38   Tom Hoge  TCU  73   75  67       215  -1   
T49 T38   Sean Maekawa  Oregon  72   72  71       215  -1   
T59 T38   T.J. Vogel  Southern California  72   73  70       215  -1   
T66 T41   Derek Fribbs  Colorado  72   74  70       216  E   
T49 T41   David Fink  Oregon State U.  72   72  72       216  E   
T38 T41   Pontus Gad  TCU  72   71  73       216  E   
T18 T41   Chandler Rusk  Texas Tech  72   68  76       216  E   

T30 T41   Phil Francis  Arizona State  69   73  74       216  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T66 T41   Taylor Travis  San Francisco, U. of  72   74  70       216  E   
T59 T41   Anton Arboleda  UCLA  72   73  71       216  E   
T30 T41   Matt Smith  Texas Tech  71   71  74       216  E   
T23 T41   Nick Varelia  Western Washington U  71   70  75       216  E   
T73 T41   Andrew Haggen  UC Davis  72   75  69       216  E   
T66 T51   Adam Wennerstrom *  Texas  74   72  71       217  +1   
T38 T51   Julio Vegas  Texas  74   69  74       217  +1   
T30 T51   Paul Haley  Georgia Tech  72   70  75       217  +1   
T59 T51   Steve Ziegler  Stanford  74   71  72       217  +1   
T49 T51   Richy Werenski  Georgia Tech  69   75  73       217  +1   
T18 T51   Ramsey Sahyoun  Southern California  68   72  77       217  +1   
T30 T51   Nainoa Calip  Hawaii  70   72  75       217  +1   
T82 T51   Toni Hakula  Texas  77   71  69       217  +1   
T73 T59   Matt Seramin  UC Davis  72   75  71       218  +2   
T73 T59   Jeffrey Kang  Southern California  66   81  71       218  +2   
T49 T59   Cameron Wilson  Stanford  74   70  74       218  +2   
T66 T59   Nick Sherwood  Oregon State U.  72   74  72       218  +2   
T38 T59   Tze Huang Choo  Washington  75   68  75       218  +2   
T49 T59   Johnny Widmer  Colorado  69   75  74       218  +2   
T38 T65   Matt Hovan  San Jose State Univ.  66   77  76       219  +3   
T38 T65   Jonnie Motomochi  Oregon State U.  69   74  76       219  +3   
T49 T65   Drew Kittleson  Florida State  71   73  75       219  +3   
T38 T65   Kevin Kring  Colorado  73   70  76       219  +3   
T66 T65   Thomas Buran  Arizona State  72   74  73       219  +3   
T59 T65   Matt Hansen  UC Davis  75   70  74       219  +3   
T96 71   Mario Clemens  UCLA  73   77  70       220  +4   
T73 T72   Jay Myers  San Jose State Univ.  75   72  74       221  +5   
T73 T72   Ty Chambers  Washington  72   75  74       221  +5   
T82 T72   Mat Miller  San Francisco, U. of  72   76  73       221  +5   
T88 T72   Brooks Koepka  Florida State  73   76  72       221  +5   
T38 T72   Mark Hubbard  San Jose State Univ.  71   72  78       221  +5   
T66 T72   Brian Scherer *  Texas Tech  72   74  75       221  +5   
T73 T72   Kevin Dougherty  Oklahoma State  70   77  74       221  +5   
T73 T72   Jeff Petroff  Oregon State U.  74   73  74       221  +5   
T82 T80   James Back  San Francisco, U. of  74   74  74       222  +6   
T99 T80   Dylan Goodwin  Western Washington U  75   76  71       222  +6   
T59 T80   Graham Brockington  Stanford  73   72  77       222  +6   
T59 T80   Luke Symons  Colorado  71   74  77       222  +6   
T82 T80   Scott Roudebush *  TCU  72   76  74       222  +6   
T59 85   Xavier Dailly  Western Washington U  74   71  78       223  +7   
T88 T86   Sebastian Heisele  Colorado  76   73  75       224  +8   
T96 T86   Drew Nottenkamper  San Jose State Univ.  77   73  74       224  +8   

T49 T86   James Byrne  Arizona State  74   70  80       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T66 T86   Travis Russell  Hawaii-Hilo  73   73  78       224  +8   
T73 T86   Johnny Antle  TCU  73   74  77       224  +8   
T99 T91   Ryan Collins  San Jose State Univ.  75   76  74       225  +9   
T88 T91   Eugene Wong  Oregon  76   73  76       225  +9   
T88 T93   Sam Ayotte  Western Washington U  76   73  77       226  +10   
T73 T93   Joaquin Lolas  Florida State  73   74  79       226  +10   
T88 T93   Chris Shimomura *  Hawaii-Hilo  75   74  77       226  +10   
T82 T96   Nick Matsushima  Hawaii-Hilo  71   77  79       227  +11   
T88 T96   Bjorn Hellgren  Florida State  73   76  78       227  +11   
T99 T96   Alika Bell  San Francisco, U. of  75   76  76       227  +11   
T88 T96   Will Griffin  Texas Tech  75   74  78       227  +11   

T102 T96   Isaiah Telles  Oregon  78   74  75       227  +11   
104 T101   Kevin Spooner  Washington  75   78  75       228  +12   
T88 T101   Ben Itterman *  Oregon  79   70  79       228  +12   
T96 103   Sandy Vaughan  Western Washington U  74   76  79       229  +13   
109 T104   William Miller *  Georgia Tech  77   79  74       230  +14   

T105 T104   Blake Snyder  Hawaii-Hilo  74   80  76       230  +14   
T102 106   Corey Kozuma *  Hawaii-Hilo  76   76  79       231  +15   
T105 T107   Daniel Jennevret *  TCU  75   79  79       233  +17   
108 T107   Kamden Brakel  Hawaii  84   71  78       233  +17   

T105 T107   Michael Imperato *  Colorado  77   77  79       233  +17   
112 T110   David Saka  Hawaii  75   86  78       239  +23   
110 T110   Christian Agosto  Hawaii-Hilo  79   78  82       239  +23   
113 112   Wesley Graham  Florida State  80   83  77       240  +24   
111 113   Cory Oride  Hawaii  78   81  82       241  +25   
114 114   Christopher Armanini *  Hawaii-Hilo  81   85  78       244  +28   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 278 273 279 830

5 Kevin Tway (2) 67 66 72 205

T6 Morgan Hoffmann (1) 73 68 65 206

T10 Drew Page (4) 69 68 72 209

T28 Talor Gooch (5) 72 71 70 213

T72 Kevin Dougherty (3) 70 77 74 221

2 Texas 282 278 275 835

T2 Bobby Hudson (4) 69 67 67 203

9 Cody Gribble (1) 69 71 68 208

T22 Dylan Frittelli (5) 70 71 71 212

T51 Julio Vegas (2) 74 69 74 217

T51 Toni Hakula (3) 77 71 69 217

3 UCLA 285 273 278 836

T2 Patrick Cantlay (1) 74 64 65 203

T17 Gregor Main (2) 71 68 72 211

T17 Pontus Widegren (3) 69 68 74 211

T41 Anton Arboleda (5) 72 73 71 216

71 Mario Clemens (4) 73 77 70 220

4 Georgia Tech 278 282 284 844

T10 James White (2) 72 66 71 209

T14 J.T. Griffin (1) 67 74 69 210

T28 Kyle Scott (3) 70 72 71 213

T51 Paul Haley (4) 72 70 75 217

T51 Richy Werenski (5) 69 75 73 217

5 Southern California 271 292 282 845

T22 Steve Lim (1) 70 73 69 212

T28 Martin Trainer (2) 67 74 72 213

T38 T.J. Vogel (4) 72 73 70 215

T51 Ramsey Sahyoun (5) 68 72 77 217

T59 Jeffrey Kang (3) 66 81 71 218

6 Texas Tech 284 275 289 848

4 Tyler Weworski (4) 70 65 69 204

T22 Nils Floren (2) 71 71 70 212

T41 Matt Smith (1) 71 71 74 216

T41 Chandler Rusk (5) 72 68 76 216

T96 Will Griffin (3) 75 74 78 227

T7 TCU 287 281 282 850

T10 Johan de Beer (4) 69 68 72 209

T17 Eli Cole (3) 73 68 70 211

T38 Tom Hoge (2) 73 75 67 215

T41 Pontus Gad (5) 72 71 73 216

T86 Johnny Antle (1) 73 74 77 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Arizona State 279 282 289 850

T6 Jesper Kennegard (2) 67 71 68 206

T28 Oscar Zetterwall (5) 71 68 74 213

T41 Phil Francis (3) 69 73 74 216

T65 Thomas Buran (1) 72 74 73 219

T86 James Byrne (4) 74 70 80 224

9 Oregon 281 287 286 854

1 Daniel Miernicki (1) 62 69 72 203

T22 Robbie Ziegler (5) 71 73 68 212

T38 Sean Maekawa (4) 72 72 71 215

T91 Eugene Wong (2) 76 73 76 225

T96 Isaiah Telles (3) 78 74 75 227

10 UC Davis 284 284 288 856

T28 Austin Graham (2) 70 69 74 213

T36 Tyler Raber (3) 70 70 74 214

T41 Andrew Haggen (4) 72 75 69 216

T59 Matt Seramin (5) 72 75 71 218

T65 Matt Hansen (1) 75 70 74 219

11 Stanford 293 278 287 858

T22 Andrew Yun (1) 75 68 69 212

T28 David Chung (3) 72 69 72 213

T51 Steve Ziegler (2) 74 71 72 217

T59 Cameron Wilson (4) 74 70 74 218

T80 Graham Brockington (5) 73 72 77 222

12 Washington 288 285 286 859

T10 Chris Williams (1) 69 70 70 209

T17 Charlie Hughes (2) 72 72 67 211

T59 Tze Huang Choo (5) 75 68 75 218

T72 Ty Chambers (4) 72 75 74 221

T101 Kevin Spooner (3) 75 78 75 228

13 Oregon State U. 284 292 286 862

T22 Alex Moore (1) 71 73 68 212

T41 David Fink (3) 72 72 72 216

T59 Nick Sherwood (2) 72 74 72 218

T65 Jonnie Motomochi (4) 69 74 76 219

T72 Jeff Petroff (5) 74 73 74 221

14 San Francisco, U. of 290 290 289 869

T14 Ji Hwan Park (1) 72 66 72 210

T41 Taylor Travis (2) 72 74 70 216

T72 Mat Miller (4) 72 76 73 221

T80 James Back (3) 74 74 74 222

T96 Alika Bell (5) 75 76 76 227

15 Colorado 285 291 295 871

T41 Derek Fribbs (2) 72 74 70 216

T59 Johnny Widmer (5) 69 75 74 218

T65 Kevin Kring (1) 73 70 76 219

T80 Luke Symons (3) 71 74 77 222

T86 Sebastian Heisele (4) 76 73 75 224

16 San Jose State Univ. 287 293 298 878

T65 Matt Hovan (3) 66 77 76 219

T72 Mark Hubbard (1) 71 72 78 221

T72 Jay Myers (2) 75 72 74 221

T86 Drew Nottenkamper (4) 77 73 74 224

T91 Ryan Collins (5) 75 76 74 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Western Washington U 294 290 301 885

T41 Nick Varelia (3) 71 70 75 216

T80 Dylan Goodwin (2) 75 76 71 222

85 Xavier Dailly (1) 74 71 78 223

T93 Sam Ayotte (5) 76 73 77 226

103 Sandy Vaughan (4) 74 76 79 229

18 Hawaii 292 295 301 888

T14 Thomas Kua (1) 69 71 70 210

T51 Nainoa Calip (3) 70 72 75 217

T107 Kamden Brakel (5) 84 71 78 233

T110 David Saka (4) 75 86 78 239

113 Cory Oride (2) 78 81 82 241

19 Florida State 290 299 302 891

T65 Drew Kittleson (3) 71 73 75 219

T72 Brooks Koepka (2) 73 76 72 221

T93 Joaquin Lolas (1) 73 74 79 226

T96 Bjorn Hellgren (5) 73 76 78 227

112 Wesley Graham (4) 80 83 77 240

20 Hawaii-Hilo 290 298 304 892

T28 Neil Cabico (1) 72 70 71 213

T86 Travis Russell (2) 73 73 78 224

T96 Nick Matsushima (5) 71 77 79 227

T104 Blake Snyder (3) 74 80 76 230

T110 Christian Agosto (4) 79 78 82 239

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2011, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Scott Pinckney (Arizona State) 70 68 68 206

T17 Sam Smith (Southern California) 66 69 76 211

T28 Jack Dukeminier (Oregon) 70 72 71 213

T36 Andrew Vijarro (Oregon) 74 69 71 214

T51 Adam Wennerstrom (Texas) 74 72 71 217

T72 Brian Scherer (Texas Tech) 72 74 75 221

T80 Scott Roudebush (TCU) 72 76 74 222

T93 Chris Shimomura (Hawaii-Hilo) 75 74 77 226

T101 Ben Itterman (Oregon) 79 70 79 228

T104 William Miller (Georgia Tech) 77 79 74 230

106 Corey Kozuma (Hawaii-Hilo) 76 76 79 231

T107 Daniel Jennevret (TCU) 75 79 79 233

T107 Michael Imperato (Colorado) 77 77 79 233

114 Christopher Armanini (Hawaii-Hilo) 81 85 78 244
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